Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 9 January 2021 at 7:59 am.

Horse

Aheadofhistime
Alien From Mars
All Time Legend
Ambidazzle
Amica

Another Sin
Ballistic Boy
Bandersnatch
Baraconi
Barbeque
Beachbreak

Beat the Bell

Big Parade
Blazejowski

Bold Kingston
Bolt1 Am
Bowery Breeze
Brave Song

Call Me Shamus
Cosmic Award
Cosmic Gossip
Catillion

Cousin lvan
Criminal Code
Cyber Intervention
Deep Speed
Defibrillate

Dig Deep
Donandkim
Double You Tee
Dream Circle
Euro Belle
Exalted Gold
Excellent Proposal
Finance Tycoon
Foxborough
Frosty Rocks
Gee Gees Darl
Go Crying

Gone Bye

Got Unders
Gougers

Hard Stride
Harry Thomas
Haunted

Hearty Lass
Heavenly Waters
Helga

Here Comes Lenni
High'n' Dry

Date

Race

Coffs Harbour #3

Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #4
Murray Bridge GH #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Royal Randwick #6
Murray Bridge GH #2
Singapore #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #6
Flemington #7

Cairns #6

Murray Bridge GH #5
Royal Randwick #9
Flemington #7

Murray Bridge GH #4
Murray Bridge GH #7
Sunshine Coast #7
Murray Bridge GH #4
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #8
Kembla Grange #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Flemington #6

Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #5
Flemington #6

Royal Randwick #4
Sunshine Coast #2
Murray Bridge GH #6
ShaTin#10

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Royal Randwick #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Albany #3

Royal Randwick #7

Royal Randwick #5
Murray Bridge GH #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Ascot #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Murray Bridge GH #7
Ascot #2

Royal Randwick #9
Murray Bridge GH #3
Flemington #8

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
42
6/3
211
2/1
18/8
4/2
211
2/1
211
42
512
8/4
2/1

6/2

Fred
Factor
-6.4
16
-1.2

Barrier
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

124 -1.4
6.6

10.2 4.8
9.0 5.0
11.6

109 6.1
6.9

9.0 4.0
1.8

161 -151
16.6

104

33

9.1 4.9
5.4

141 -11
14.2

11.3 -2.3
11.3 6.7
7.8 22
8.6

79 21
109

9.8 1.2
16.6

8.7 12.3
9.0 11.0
10.2 2.8
8.0

12.1 -4.1
10.6 -0.6
51

9.8

10.1

9.0 7.0
9.2

11.7 4.3
8.2

22

11.3 0.7
84 8.6
8.2 1.8
133 6.7
115 35
74

12.1 -21
7.9

6.6 14
6.2

29

Horse

Kirwan's Lane
Kukeracha
LaFarola

Lake's Folly

Last Of TheLine
LaureMeln
Legion Of Merit
Luke's Gold
M'Lady
Marsannay
Mishani Miss
Mishani Scandal
Miss Divine Em
Missybeel

Mo's Crown
Mosh Music
Mum's My Hero
Mushaireb

My Greek Boy
Never Again
New Arrangement
Oh Five Glory
Pancho

Paradee
Peppijack
Pinnacle Prince
Potent Secret

Pull Anchor
Regal Magic
Riding The Wave
Sacramento
Saffiano

Sakarya

Sassy Trader
Selfie
Sentimentalist
Shooting For Gold
Sister Kitty Mac
Solaia

Solid Azza

Son Of A God
Spirit Ridge
Splendoronthegrass
Star Of Michelin
Stars Of Carrum
Stolen Jade

The Astrologist
The Pugilist

The Tenor

Thy Kingdom Come

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Ascot #3

Murray Bridge GH #4
Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #7
ShaTin#9

Ascot #5

Geraldton #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Flemington #5

Royal Randwick #7

Royal Randwick #6
Flemington #6

Albany #8

Flemington #6

Albany #8

Flemington #7

Royal Randwick #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Flemington #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Albany #8

Royal Randwick #2
Albany #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #7

Flemington #7

Royal Randwick #8
Kembla Grange #5
Geraldton #5

Ascot #6

Kumara #4

Flemington #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Ascot #6

Albany #8

Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Flemington #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Murray Bridge GH #9
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
42
2/1
3/2
2/1

1317
5/1
12/6
4/2
5/3
4/2

2/1
713
4/2
5/3
6/3
2/1
8/4

12/7

6/3
10/4
2/1
8/4
16/3
2/1
714
2/1
5/3
4/2

Months
Idle
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Form BLP

Score

11.5
19
10.2
11.9
10.2
13.7
-10.7
9.6
-20
20.1
6.3
8.7
124
11.1

116
14.9
9.4
52
134
10.9
2.8
4.0
8.2
55
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Value

121

9.8
35.7
8.4
13.0
73
6.9
5.1
10.6
14.6
14.8

9.8
8.6

133

14.8

8.4

7.9
10.2

10.6
17.8
5.6
9.0

95



Horse

Humbolt Current
Huntly Castle
I've Gotta Nel
Iced

Impossible Action
Invincible Al
Issara

Jack's A Cracker
Jester Halo
Katy's Daughter
Kavak

Race

Royal Randwick #7
Flemington #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Sunshine Coast #2
Murray Bridge GH #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Murray Bridge GH #38
Murray Bridge GH #3
Murray Bridge GH #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1

Score/
Starts
8/4
712
2/1

2/1
8/4
2/1
2/11
93

5/3

Barrier

10
7
10
1
6
12
16
9
13
7
5

Months
Idle
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BLP
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.5 45
9.8 6.2
12.9 6.1
16.3 -7.3
7.2

7.1 10.9
6.0 16.0
12.5 55
95 9.5
74

6.3
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Horse

Triple Ace
Unconditional
Vassilator

Von Costa Glass
What About Moses
Wilchino

Wild Fusion
Wolfe

Yao Dash

Zac De Boss
Zoushine

Race

Royal Randwick #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Flemington #7

Murray Bridge GH #3
Ascot #7

Ascot #4

Albany #8

Royal Randwick #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Flemington #2
Flemington #5

Score/
Starts
4/2
211
6/3
12/6
2/1

4/2
13/4
2/1

12/4

Barrier
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Form
Score
6.8
7.6
38
10.2
10.6
11.8
7.2
52
6.4
9.6
119

BLP
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10.2
5.8
8.4

10.2
9.8

9.6
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